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JAL MAHOTSAV

It is o great pleasuvre o vpdate you regarding the sxperience 4
Mohotsav {Hanuwantiya, Khandwa). L

Located on the banks of the Indira sagar dam in Madhya Prodesh,
Hanvwantiys is o glorious: tpﬂdnde of nature. Cloor skies dotted with maojestic white
chouds, emarald green folings and, best of all, clean blus woters that remind ona of the
Maditsrransan, A vast improvement you would agres, on raffic snarls,pollution and oll
the other acoomparnying annoyances of urban lifs,

A wuotercation to Jol Mohotsay has all the slements to reinvigorats your
body,mind, and spirit. s all about tan,man and fun! If you'rs already making plans and
wondering how to get hers-the i airpert is Indors, just 3 hours away
from the Madhya Dwesp islands: ontiyais located. F you'rs Y9
travelling by rail, you need to get oft aFKhandwa, 50 km away. And if ~
e YOUu prafer the rood, then Hanuwantiya is well connacted fo Indors, '
ot . ... Bhopal and Khandwa.

B

Jal Mahoteay is organized svary year in manth of Dacamber - January and ff
Tent City is operational with all the activitias from Novembsr to February.

Jal Mahotsay will consist of a langs Tent Criy with 100 Luxury Tents, spread over
10 Acres. Each Tant is spaced B fast apart and are decorated with comfortable interiors for
your stay. A dining hall offering delectabla meals, sit out Gazebes, Indoor sports room
Conference facilitias, Kids Entertainment area, options of many Water Sports, Air Sports,
Food Bazaar, Crafts Bazaar, Wollnou umfcrlSpu and sngrossing culiural sntertainment
sach day. .

How To Reach Jal Mahotsav (Hanuwantiya)
Noarest Citias :

Indore 130 Kms
Uljain 190 Kms
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MAHOTSAV

Harnmmatis, Melhgn Pty

JAL MAHOTSAV

Activities for Guests

® lotSki @ ATY Bike Ride

# Speed Boat @ Trekking & Hiking (on lslandy}
# Banana Ride ® High RnpoCoum : At
® Bumper Ride "fi‘ .Z‘pl..mo

# Climbing Wall U @ Zorbing (Water activity)

# Land Para sailing # Kids Zone area

# Reversa/Eeaction Bunges # Hot Air Balloaning

#® Para Motor & Paint Ball Arena

# Archery # Air Gun Shaoting

# Doats & All Water Activities

Sightsseing around Hanuwantiya (Khan
Omkarashwar Approx. 70 Km
Moheshwar  Approx. 125K

Indore Approx. 130 Kms
Mandu Approx. 150 Kms

Ujiain Approx. 190 Kms

We would suggest and request for cdvunuiﬁ@ﬁng of cccommodation and water sporis
achivities as it may not be available of the last minvte / on arrival.
It is very simple fo book the accommoddtion and activities from owr website -

www.jolmahotsav.com.

We look forward fo rwrumwl und shym.lul Mahotsay, for memories fo be cherished
forever |l
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PACKAGE PRICE

1 NIGHT/2 DAYS
Lwary Tenta INR 7,500/-
Ultra-Lincury Terrts INR 9,000/-
Family Tent INR 8,500/-

2 NIGHTS/3 DAYS
Luxury Tents INR 13,500/-
Ultra-Lwury Tents INR 16,200/-
Family Tent INR 15,300/-

INGLUSION:-

Welcome drinks and cold towels on armrival.
Butfet brsakfust and dinner.
Complimentry wi-fi around the reception ond lounge area.
Evening Culural, Enfertainment & Camp Fire.
One bottle of mineral water par day per pax.
Moming and svening tea coffes and cookies.
- 10% Discount on all bookings for Group bookings of more than 20 Tentsd
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29.

30.
31.

! AHOTSAV

ACTIVITIES NAME
" SELF PARAMOTOR
' LONG RIDE PARAMOTOR
| JEEP PARASAILING
' HOT AIR BALLOON
| KID BELOW 10 YEARS
| ZIP LINE
' ROPE SWING
| ZIP CYCLE
| CRICKET BOWLING
| PAINT BALL
' SWING BRIDGE
ATV
| ZORB BALL
| BODY ZORB
'AIR GUN
' RING GAME
' ROPE GAMES
j TRAMPOLINE
| CASTLE JUMPING
| ARCHERY
' BULL RIDE

| CRUISE RIDE
JET BOAT

| SPEED BOAT

| BANANA RIDE
' BUMPER RIDE

| SLEEPING RIDE
| JET SKI RIDE

JOINT WHEEL BIG
BREAK DANCE

ACTIVITIES RATE LIST 2021-22

TYPE
Per Person Campus Circuit
 Per Person Aerial View Of Site
Per Person One Round
Per Person One Time
Per Person One Time
Per Person One Time
Per Person One Time
Per Person One Time
" Per Person One Time 12 Balls
Per Person 15 Min 50 Bullets
Per Person Two Time
Per Person Two Rounds Of Circuit
Per Person 10 Min
Per Person 15 Min
Per Person 10 Bullets
Per Person 10 Rings
Per Person One Lap
Per Person One Time
Per Person One Time
Per Person One Time
Per Person One Time
WATER ACTIVITIES
Per Person One Time
2 person / 4 person
4 person and above till 7 people
Per Person One Time
Per Person One Time
Per Person One Time
Per Person One Time
Per Person One Time
LAND ACTIVITIES
Per Person One Time
Per Person One Time

AAA

S0

SUNSET DESERT CAMP

RATE

_2000/-

2500/-
700/-
750/-
500/-
300/-
200/-
200/-
200/-
300/-
200/-
500/-
100/-
100/-
100/-
200/-
400/-

50/-
50/-
100/-
100/-

200/-

| 1100/1500/-
2100/-

150/-

300/-

300/-

300/-

600/-

50/-
50/-

32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.

| SWING BOAT RIDE
' DRAGON TRAIN
' MICKY MOUSE
MINI TRAIN
' TOY HALI COPTER RIDE
| TOY WATER BOAT FOR KIDS
| TRAMPOLINE SMALL

Per Person One Time
Per Person One Time
Per Person One Time
Per Person One Time
Per Person One Time
Per Person One Time
Per Person One Time

50/-
50/-
50/-
20/-
20/-
20/-
20/-

TIMINGS:-

@ Bullock Cart : 9 AM to 6 PM | Water Activates: 9 AM to 6 PM
® Valley Ball: 4 PMto 6 PM | Yoga : 7 AM to 8 AM
® Cultural Program : 7 PM o 8 PM | Air Activity : 9 AM to 6 P\ ® GST Included in all Rates

Reception : ®

98222-78864 @

NOTE:

www.mntt.in

® All the Activities Depending Weather & Air Condmon
@ All Rate of Person Only e 2
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MAHOTSAV

Hanuwantiya, Madhya Pradesh

Contact Us

Contact Us : Akash Asare (Proprietor)

We love our customers, so feel free to visit during normal business hours.
MAITREE NATURE TOURS & TRAVELS
Office Address — C/O, Dr. Sharma’s Complex, Near Poonam Electronics, Main Road,
Moti Nagar, Amravati - 444606
Mob. : 098222 78864 Email : maitree.ntta@gmail.com

Web : www.mntt.in



