















COVID SAFETY MEASURES



















JAL MAHOTSAV

It is a great pleasure to update you regarding the experience called Jal Mahotsav (Hanuwantiya, Khandwa).

Located on the banks of the Indira sagar dam in Madhya Pradesh, Hanuwantiya is a glorious spectade of nature. Clear skies datted with majestic white clouds, emerald green folioge and, best of all, clean blue waters that remind one of the Mediterranean. A vast improvement, you would agree, on traffic snarts, pollution and all the other accompanying annoyances of urban life.

A watercation to Jal Mahatsav has all the elements to reinvigorate your body, mind, and spirit. It's all about tan, man and fun. If you're already making plans and wandering how to get here-the nearest airport is Indore, just 3 hours away from the Madhya Dweep islands where Hanuwantiya is located. If you're travelling by rail, you need to get off at Khandwa, 50 km away. And if you prefer the road, then Hanuwantiya is well connected to Indore, Bhapal and Khandwa.

Jal Mahotsav is organized every year in month of December - January and the Tent City is operational with all the activities from November to February.

Jal Mahotsay will consist of a large Tent City with 100 Luxury Tents, spread over 10 Acres. Each Tent is spaced 8 feet apart and are decorated with comfortable interiors for your stay. A dining hall offering delectable meals, sit out Gazebos, Indoor sports room Conference facilities, Kids Entertainment area, options of many Water Sports, Air Sports, Food Bazaar, Crafts Bazaar, Wellness center/Spa and engrossing cultural entertainment each day.

How To Reach Jal Mahotsav (Hanuwantiya)
Nearest Cities:

Indore 130 Kms Uljain 190 Kms

Bhopal 232 Kms















JAL MAHOTSAV

Activities for Guests

- Jet Ski
- Speed Boat
- Banana Ride
- Bumper Ride
- Climbing Wall
- Land Para sailing
- Reverse/Ejection Burges
- Para Motor
- Archery
- Boats & All Water Activities

- ATV Bike Ride
- Trekking & Hiking (on Island)
- High Rope Course
- Zip Line
- Zorbing (Water activity)
- Kids Zone area
- Hot Air Ballooning
- Paint Ball Arena
- Air Gun Shooting





Sightseeing around Hanuwantiya (Khandwa) -



Omkareshwar Approx. 70 Kms
Maheshwar Approx. 125 Kms
Indore Approx. 130 Kms
Mandu Approx. 150 Kms

Ujjain Approx. 190 Kms



We would suggest and request for advance booking of accommodation and water sports activities as it may not be available at the last minute / on arrival.

It is very simple to book the accommodation and activities from our website - www.jalmahotsav.com.

We look forward to your arrival and stay at Jal Mahotsav, for memories to be cherished forever II













PACKAGE PRICE

1 NIGHT/2 DAYS	
Luxury Tenta	INR 7,500/-
Ultra-Luxury Tents	INR 9,000/-
Family Tent	INR 8,500/-

Tipops Eding 12%

2 NIGHTS/3 DAYS		
Luxury Tents	INR 13,500/-	
Ultra-Luxury Tents	INR 16,200/-	
Family Tent	INR 15,300/-	

"Tosse Edra 12%

INCLUSION:-

- Welcome drinks and cold towels on arrival.
- Buffet breakfast and dinner.
- Complimentry wi-fi around the reception and lounge area.
- Evening Cultural, Entertainment & Camp Fire.
- One bottle of mineral water per day per pax.
- Morning and evening tea coffee and cookies.
- 10% Discount on all bookings for Group bookings of more than 20 Tents.















ACTIVITIES RATE LIST 2021-22

S.No.	ACTIVITIES NAME	TYPE	RATE
1	SELF PARAMOTOR	Per Person Campus Circuit	2000/-
2	LONG RIDE PARAMOTOR	Per Person Aerial View Of Site	2500/-
3	JEEP PARASAILING	Per Person One Round	700/-
4	HOT AIR BALLOON	Per Person One Time	750/-
5	KID BELOW 10 YEARS	Per Person One Time	500/-
6	ZIP LINE	Per Person One Time	300/-
7	ROPE SWING	Per Person One Time	200/-
8	ZIP CYCLE	Per Person One Time	200/-
)	CRICKET BOWLING	Per Person One Time 12 Balls	200/-
0	PAINT BALL	Per Person 15 Min 50 Bullets	300/-
1	SWING BRIDGE	Per Person Two Time	200/-
2	ATV	Per Person Two Rounds Of Circuit	500/-
3	ZORB BALL	Per Person 10 Min	100/-
4	BODY ZORB	Per Person 15 Min	100/-
6	AIR GUN	Per Person 10 Bullets	100/-
7	RING GAME	Per Person 10 Rings	200/-
8	ROPE GAMES	Per Person One Lap	400/-
9	TRAMPOLINE	Per Person One Time	50/-
20	CASTLE JUMPING	Per Person One Time	50/-
21	ARCHERY	Per Person One Time	100/-
22	BULL RIDE	Per Person One Time	100/-
		WATER ACTIVITIES	-
23.	CRUISE RIDE	Per Person One Time	200/-
24. JET BOAT	JET BOAT	2 person / 4 person	1100/1500/-
		4 person and above till 7 people	2100/-
25.	SPEED BOAT	Per Person One Time	150/-
26.	BANANA RIDE	Per Person One Time	300/-
27.	BUMPER RIDE	Per Person One Time	300/-
28.	SLEEPING RIDE	Per Person One Time	300/-
29.	JET SKI RIDE	Per Person One Time	600/-
		LAND ACTIVITIES	
30.	JOINT WHEEL BIG	Per Person One Time	50/-
31.	BREAK DANCE	Per Person One Time	50/-
32.	SWING BOAT RIDE	Per Person One Time	50/-
3.	DRAGON TRAIN	Per Person One Time	50/-
34.	MICKY MOUSE	Per Person One Time	50/-
35.	MINI TRAIN	Per Person One Time	20/-
36.	TOY HALI COPTER RIDE	Per Person One Time	20/-
37.	TOY WATER BOAT FOR KIDS	Per Person One Time	20/-
38.	TRAMPOLINE SMALL	Per Person One Time	20/-

TIMINGS:-

- Bullock Cart: 9 AM to 6 PM | Water Activates: 9 AM to 6 PM
- Valley Ball: 4 PM to 6 PM | Yoga: 7 AM to 8 AM
- Cultural Program: 7 PM to 8 PM | Air Activity: 9 AM to 6 PM

NOTE:

- All the Activities Depending Weather & Air Condition.
- All Rate of Person Only
- GST Included in all Rates

Reception: ©

98222-78864



www.mntt.in





























Contact Us

Contact Us: Akash Asare (Proprietor)

We love our customers, so feel free to visit during normal business hours.

MAITREE NATURE TOURS & TRAVELS

Office Address – C/O, Dr. Sharma's Complex, Near Poonam Electronics, Main Road,

Moti Nagar, Amravati - 444606

Mob.: 098222 78864 Email: maitree.ntta@gmail.com

Web: www.mntt.in